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White Wine

El Velero Verdejo Blanco, Valdepenhas
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

Green apple and citrus fruit on the palate
with floral notes on the finish.

Vita Pinot Grigio-Chardonnay del Veneto
Veneto, Italy
Subtle citrus fruits with a hint of peach on the finish.

Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 66 Sauvignon Blanc
Rapel Valley, Chile

Hand harvested, gently pressed to retain the natural
fruit aromas and flavour of citrus fruit, melon,
pineapple and pear.

Kleine Zalze Bush Vines Chenin Blanc,
Coastal Region

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Soft and creamy, a hint of ripe exotic fruit
and a delicious vanilla sweetness.

Monte Verde Chardonnay
Central Valley, Chile
Fresh and lemony style with just a hint of spice.

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie

Bolla, Italy

Grown in a sought after area of Veneto and bottled
young to preserve the freshness, hints of figs

and ripe peaches.

Rare Vineyards Marsanne-Viognier, Pays d’Oc
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Soft and aromatic with notes of peach blossom and
citrus on the deliciously refreshing finish.

Don Jacobo Rioja Blanco, Bodegas Corral
Rioja, Spain

Fresh, dry, crisp and modern, from this classic
Spanish region using the local Viura grape.

Villa Maria Cellar Selection Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

An intense bouquet of sweet gooseberries,

laced with citrus leaf characters, supported

by a rich, fruity acidity and a lingering finish.

Sancerre, Les Collinettes, Joseph Mellot
Loire Valley, France

Stylish and crisp aromas of gooseberries and
powerful fruit flavours, linked with a clean finish,
from one of the finest and most dynamic producers.

Chablis Gloire de Chablis, J. Moreau et Fils
Burgundy, France

A traditional Chablis, dry, flinty and elegant with a
distinctive Chardonnay character on the finish.

125ml is available on request.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

175ml

£5.95

£6.25

£6.75

£6.95

250ml

£7.95

£8.50

£8.95

£9.25

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

Bottle

£22.50

£22.50

£25.50

£27.50

£24.50

£28.00

£29.50

£32.50

£39.00

£45.50

£48.50



Red Wine 175ml 250ml

Vita Sangiovese Merlot £5.95 £7.95
Terre Sicilliane, Italy

From a less prominent area of Italy, showing a

a supple blueberry Merlot with the firmer cherry

Sangiovese character.

Monte Verde Cabernet Sauvignon £6.50 £8.95
Central Valley, Chile

Vibrant and full of flavours of the ripest blackcurrant.

Very soft with some ocak maturation.

Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 37 Pinot Noir £6.75 £9.25
Maule Valley, Chile

Masses of full-flavoured berry fruits with bright

strawberries and hints of toast and spice.

Marqués de Morano Rioja Crianza Tinto £7.95 £11.50
Rioja, Spain

Mazuelo adds a ripe cherry chunkiness to the smooth

raspberries and cream style of Tempranillo.

Etchart Privado Malbec, Cafayate Valley £8.50 £12.75
Salta, Argentina

Deep layers of black peppered plum richness,

great intensity of character.

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Parini

Abruzzo, Italy

Plum and cherry with notes of violet: dry, soft but
well-structured with a finish of dried fruits

and toasted hazelnut.

Flagstone Longitude

Shiraz-Cabernet Sauvignon-Malbec

Western Cape, South Africa

Plenty of dark berry fruits on the nose, again appearing
on the juicy palate which finishes soft and lingering.

Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir, Vin de France
France

From the foothills of the Pyrenees, soft, lightly caked
cherries and blueberries with a hint of spice.

Malbrontes Malbec-Torrontés

Mendoza, Argentina

Blackberry fruit, some spice with notes of blossom
from the Torrontes.

Chianti, Ruffino

Toscana, Italy

Harmonious and mellow, with violet and

red berry notes on a soft and refreshing finish.

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Bois de Pied Redal,
Organic

Ogier, France

Bright, solid, powerful fruit, overlaid with warm spice
and savoury notes.

125ml is available on request.
All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

Bottle

£22.50

£24.50

£26.95

£33.50

£35.50

£29.50

£29.50

£29.50

£33.00

£39.50

£55.50



Rosé Wine

Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio Rosé delle Venezie
Veneto, Italy

Off-dry, light and fresh, morel cherry and ripe
strawberry flavours.

Vendange White Zinfandel

California, USA

A brief time with juice and skin together gives this
delicate colour, delicious strawberry aroma and
zingy freshness.

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Sant’ Orsola Prosecco Extra Dry
Veneto, ltaly

Light and lively, with ripe pears and lemons
rounded off with a hint of sweetness.

Duval-Leroy Brut Réserve

Champagne, France

A fine mousse with soft richly baked biscuit
flavours and hints of lightly roasted nuts.

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial
Champagne, France
A well-known blend of older reserves with young

wines to ensure a consistency of this flowery aroma

and warm biscuit hints.

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Brut Rosé
Champagne, France

The briefest liaison with grape skins tantalisingly
leaves this delicate colour yet exudes a floral
fragrance evolving soft red berry richness.

125ml is available on request.

175ml

£6.25

£7.25

125ml

£6.95

£11.50

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

250ml

£8.50

£9.50

Bottle

£24.50

£26.50

Bottle

£35.50

£62.00

£80.00

£120.00



Cocktails

Mojito
A refreshing combination of golden rum, fresh mint leaves,
lime and sugar, topped with soda water.

Cosmopolitan

Classic 1980s drink where vodka is shaken with triple sec,
dash of lime and cranberry juice and finished

with a flambé of orange peel.

Margarita
Tequila, shaken with triple sec, lime juice and a dash of sugar syrup.
Served with or without a salted rim, straight up, or on the rocks.

Negroni
Made from one part gin, one part sweet vermouth and
one part Campari, garnished with orange peel.

Singapore Sling
The Raffles classic combining gin, triple sec, lime juice,
Cherry Heering, Benedictine, pineapple juice and grenadine.

Manhattan
Canadian Club stirred with vermouth and bitters
served sweet, dry or perfect.

Espresso Martini
Vodka, coffee liqueur and freshly ground coffee,
shaken and served straight up.

French Martini
Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice chilled, shaken
and served straight up.

Bellini
A mixture of Prosecco, peach purée and peach schnapps
creating a wonderfully fruity flavour.

Rossini

A mixture of Prosecco, strawberry purée, black raspberry liqueur,
creating a wonderfully sweet flavour.

House Signature Cocktalil
Cookie Cocktail

A Double Tree signature with vodka, Baileys, Frangelico,
and cream shaken and served with a cookie.

Virgin Cocktails

Berry Cooler
Tall blend of shaken berries, orange, lemon,
cranberry and apple juice, a hint of passion fruit.

Virgin Pifha Colada
Coconut syrup, pineapple juice, fresh cream,
shaken and served long over crushed ice.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service will be added to the final bill.

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£7.50

£7.50



Draught Beers Half Pint

Kronenbourg 1664 £2.70
Fosters £2.40
Theakston Best Bitter £2.50
Strongbow Cider £2.40
Heineken £2.90
Guinness Extra Cold £3.35

Bottled Beers

Sol Mexican

Peroni

Stella Artois

London Pride

Old Speckled Hen s00mi
Magners Cider sesmi

Gin

Gordon’s

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray 10
Hendrick’s

Vodka

Russian Standard
Smirnoff Red
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Whisky

Blended
Bells
Johnny Walker Black Label

Imported

Jameson

Jack Daniels
Woodford Reserve

Aged Malts

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old
Oban

Talisker

Macallan

Rum

Bacardi

Havana Club Esp.
Morgan’s Spiced
Mount Gay Eclipse

Cognacs & Digestifs

Martell VS

Martell VSOP
Martell XO
Courvoisier VS
Remy Martini VSOP

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service will be added to the final bill.

Pint

£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.60
£6.50

330ml

£5.25
£5.50
£4.75
£4.95
£5.95
£6.95

25ml

£4.50
£4.75
£5.25
£5.50

25ml

£4.25
£4.25
£6.50
£5.75

25ml

£3.95
£5.95

25ml

£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

25ml

£4.95
£5.50
£7.00
£5.95
£6.50

25ml

£4.50
£4.25
£4.50
£5.00

25ml

£4.50
£6.00
£19.00
£5.50
£6.50



Vermouth & Apéritifs

Campari
Martini Rosso
Martini Blanco
Martini Dry

Sherry & Port

Tio Pepe
Harveys Club

Cockburn’s Fine Ruby

Tequila

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado

Liqueurs

Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Sambuca
Southern Comfort
Malibu

Archers Schnapps
Kahlua

Amaretto
Jagermeister
Cointreau

Tia Maria

Baileys soml

Non Alcoholic & Soft Drinks
Fruit Juice - Orange / Apple / Cranberry 330mi

Red Bull 275mi

Mineral Water (Still / Sparkling) 330mi
Mineral Water (Still / Sparkling) 750mi

Cola / Diet Cola 250mi

Britvic J20 Apple & Raspberry 330mi

Britvic J20 Orange & Passion Fruit 330mi

Lemonade 250ml
Ginger Beer 250mi
Tonic 125ml
Slimline Tonic 125mi
Ginger Ale 125mi

Hot Drinks

Caffe Latte
Cappuccino

Caffée Americano
Caffe Mocha
Caramel Macchiato

Espresso
Hot Chocolate

Make it your drink:
Add Syrup

Tea

English Breakfast
Earl Gray

Green Tea
Peppermint Tea
Other Herbal Teas

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service will be added to the final bill.

™

Tall

£3.30
£3.30
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50

Solo

£2.50

£3.00

Small

£2.50

Grande

£3.55
£3.55
£3.25
£3.75
£3.75

£3.25

50ml

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

50ml

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

25ml

£4.50
£4.50

25ml

£4.50
£4.50
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.50
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30

£2.95
£4.50
£2.95
£3.95
£2.50
£3.95
£3.95
£2.50
£2.95
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Venti™

£3.80
£3.80
£3.50
£3.95

£3.95
Doppio
£3.25

£3.50

£0.50

Large
£4.50
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