



White Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
El Velero Verdejo Blanco, Valdepeñas Castilla-La Mancha, Spain Green apple and citrus fruit on the palate with floral notes on the finish.	£5.95	£7.95	£22.50
Vita Pinot Grigio-Chardonnay del Veneto Veneto, Italy Subtle citrus fruits with a hint of peach on the finish.	£6.25	£8.50	£22.50
Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 66 Sauvignon Blanc Rapel Valley, Chile Hand harvested, gently pressed to retain the natural fruit aromas and flavour of citrus fruit, melon, pineapple and pear.	£6.75	£8.95	£25.50
Kleine Zalze Bush Vines Chenin Blanc, Coastal Region Stellenbosch, South Africa Soft and creamy, a hint of ripe exotic fruit and a delicious vanilla sweetness.	£6.95	£9.25	£27.50
Monte Verde Chardonnay Central Valley, Chile Fresh and lemony style with just a hint of spice.			£24.50
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Bolla, Italy Grown in a sought after area of Veneto and bottled young to preserve the freshness, hints of figs and ripe peaches.			£28.00
Rare Vineyards Marsanne-Viognier, Pays d'Oc Languedoc-Roussillon, France Soft and aromatic with notes of peach blossom and citrus on the deliciously refreshing finish.			£29.50
Don Jacobo Rioja Blanco, Bodegas Corral Rioja, Spain Fresh, dry, crisp and modern, from this classic Spanish region using the local Viura grape.			£32.50
Villa Maria Cellar Selection Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand An intense bouquet of sweet gooseberries, laced with citrus leaf characters, supported by a rich, fruity acidity and a lingering finish.			£39.00
Sancerre, Les Collinettes, Joseph Mellot Loire Valley, France Stylish and crisp aromas of gooseberries and powerful fruit flavours, linked with a clean finish, from one of the finest and most dynamic producers.			£45.50
Chablis Gloire de Chablis, J. Moreau et Fils Burgundy, France A traditional Chablis, dry, flinty and elegant with a distinctive Chardonnay character on the finish.			£48.50

D 114"			
Red Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vita Sangiovese Merlot Terre Sicilliane, Italy From a less prominent area of Italy, showing a a supple blueberry Merlot with the firmer cherry Sangiovese character.	£5.95	£7.95	£22.50
Monte Verde Cabernet Sauvignon Central Valley, Chile Vibrant and full of flavours of the ripest blackcurrant. Very soft with some oak maturation.	£6.50	£8.95	£24.50
Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 37 Pinot Noir Maule Valley, Chile Masses of full-flavoured berry fruits with bright strawberries and hints of toast and spice.	£6.75	£9.25	£26.95
Marqués de Morano Rioja Crianza Tinto Rioja, Spain Mazuelo adds a ripe cherry chunkiness to the smooth raspberries and cream style of Tempranillo.	£7.95	£11.50	£33.50
Etchart Privado Malbec, Cafayate Valley Salta, Argentina Deep layers of black peppered plum richness, great intensity of character.	£8.50	£12.75	£35.50
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Parini Abruzzo, Italy Plum and cherry with notes of violet: dry, soft but well-structured with a finish of dried fruits and toasted hazelnut.			£29.50
Flagstone Longitude Shiraz-Cabernet Sauvignon-Malbec Western Cape, South Africa Plenty of dark berry fruits on the nose, again appearing on the juicy palate which finishes soft and lingering.			£29.50
Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir, Vin de France France From the foothills of the Pyrenees, soft, lightly oaked cherries and blueberries with a hint of spice.			£29.50
Malbrontes Malbec-Torrontés Mendoza, Argentina Blackberry fruit, some spice with notes of blossom from the Torrontes.			£33.00
Chianti, Ruffino Toscana, Italy Harmonious and mellow, with violet and red berry notes on a soft and refreshing finish.			£39.50
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Bois de Pied Redal, Organic Ogier, France Bright, solid, powerful fruit, overlaid with warm spice and savoury notes.			£55.50

Rosé Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio Rosé delle Venezie Veneto, Italy Off-dry, light and fresh, morel cherry and ripe strawberry flavours.	£6.25	£8.50	£24.50
Vendange White Zinfandel California, USA A brief time with juice and skin together gives this delicate colour, delicious strawberry aroma and zingy freshness.	£7.25	£9.50	£26.50
Champagne & Sparkling Wine	125ml		Bottle
Sant' Orsola Prosecco Extra Dry Veneto, Italy Light and lively, with ripe pears and lemons rounded off with a hint of sweetness.	£6.95		£35.50
Duval-Leroy Brut Réserve Champagne, France A fine mousse with soft richly baked biscuit flavours and hints of lightly roasted nuts.	£11.50		£62.00
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial Champagne, France A well-known blend of older reserves with young wines to ensure a consistency of this flowery aroma and warm biscuit hints.			£80.00
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Brut Rosé			£120.00

Champagne, France
The briefest liaison with grape skins tantalisingly leaves this delicate colour yet exudes a floral fragrance evolving soft red berry richness.

## Cocktails

Occidio	
Mojito A refreshing combination of golden rum, fresh mint leaves, lime and sugar, topped with soda water.	£8.95
Cosmopolitan Classic 1980s drink where vodka is shaken with triple sec, dash of lime and cranberry juice and finished with a flambé of orange peel.	£8.95
Margarita Tequila, shaken with triple sec, lime juice and a dash of sugar syrup. Served with or without a salted rim, straight up, or on the rocks.	£8.95
Negroni Made from one part gin, one part sweet vermouth and one part Campari, garnished with orange peel.	£8.95
Singapore Sling The Raffles classic combining gin, triple sec, lime juice, Cherry Heering, Benedictine, pineapple juice and grenadine.	£8.95
Manhattan Canadian Club stirred with vermouth and bitters served sweet, dry or perfect.	£8.95
Espresso Martini Vodka, coffee liqueur and freshly ground coffee, shaken and served straight up.	£8.95
French Martini Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice chilled, shaken and served straight up.	£8.95
Bellini A mixture of Prosecco, peach purée and peach schnapps creating a wonderfully fruity flavour.	£8.95
Rossini A mixture of Prosecco, strawberry purée, black raspberry liqueur, creating a wonderfully sweet flavour.	£8.95

House Signature Cocktail	
Cookie Cocktail A Double Tree signature with vodka, Baileys, Frangelico, and cream shaken and served with a cookie.	£10.50

## Virgin Cocktails

Berry Cooler Tall blend of shaken berries, orange, lemon, cranberry and apple juice, a hint of passion fruit.	£7.50
Virgin Piña Colada Coconut syrup, pineapple juice, fresh cream, shaken and served long over crushed ice.	£7.50

Draught Beers	Half Pint	Pint
Kronenbourg 1664 Fosters	£2.70 £2.40	£5.00 £4.50
Theakston Best Bitter	£2.50	£4.50
Strongbow Cider Heineken	£2.40 £2.90	£4.50 £5.60
Guinness Extra Cold	£3.35	£6.50
Dattle d Dagge		
Bottled Beers		330ml
Sol Mexican Peroni		£5.25 £5.50
Stella Artois London Pride		£4.75 £4.95
Old Speckled Hen 500ml		£5.95
Magners Cider 568ml		£6.95
Gin		25ml
Gordon's		£4.50
Bombay Sapphire		£4.75
Tanqueray 10 Hendrick's		£5.25 £5.50
Vodka		25ml
Russian Standard Smirnoff Red		£4.25 £4.25
Grey Goose		£4.25 £6.50
Belvedere		£5.75
Whisky		25ml
Whisky Blended		25ml
Blended Bells		£3.95
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label		£3.95 £5.95
Blended Bells		£3.95
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label Imported Jameson Jack Daniels		£3.95 £5.95 25ml £4.50 £4.50
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label Imported Jameson Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve		£3.95 £5.95 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £5.50
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label Imported Jameson Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve Aged Malts Glenfiddich 12 Year Old		£3.95 £5.95 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £5.50
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label Imported Jameson Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve Aged Malts Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Glenmorangie 10 Year Old		£3.95 £5.95 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 25ml £4.95 £5.50
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label Imported Jameson Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve Aged Malts Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Glenmorangie 10 Year Old Oban Talisker		£3.95 £5.95 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 25ml £4.95 £5.50 £7.00 £5.95
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label Imported Jameson Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve Aged Malts Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Glenmorangie 10 Year Old Oban		£3.95 £5.95 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 25ml £4.95 £5.50 £7.00
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label Imported Jameson Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve Aged Malts Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Glenmorangie 10 Year Old Oban Talisker		£3.95 £5.95 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 25ml £4.95 £5.50 £7.00 £5.95
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label Imported Jameson Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve Aged Malts Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Glenmorangie 10 Year Old Oban Talisker Macallan		£3.95 £5.95 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 25ml £4.95 £5.50 £7.00 £5.95 £6.50
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label Imported Jameson Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve Aged Malts Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Glenmorangie 10 Year Old Oban Talisker Macallan  Rum Bacardi Havana Club Esp.		£3.95 £5.95 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 25ml £4.95 £5.50 £7.00 £5.95 £6.50
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label Imported Jameson Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve Aged Malts Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Glenmorangie 10 Year Old Oban Talisker Macallan  Rum Bacardi		£3.95 £5.95 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 25ml £4.95 £5.50 £7.00 £5.95 £6.50
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label Imported Jameson Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve Aged Malts Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Glenmorangie 10 Year Old Oban Talisker Macallan  Rum Bacardi Havana Club Esp. Morgan's Spiced		£3.95 £5.95 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 £5.50 £7.00 £5.95 £6.50 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label Imported Jameson Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve Aged Malts Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Glenmorangie 10 Year Old Oban Talisker Macallan  Rum Bacardi Havana Club Esp. Morgan's Spiced		£3.95 £5.95 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 £5.50 £7.00 £5.95 £6.50 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label Imported Jameson Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve Aged Malts Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Glenmorangie 10 Year Old Oban Talisker Macallan  Rum Bacardi Havana Club Esp. Morgan's Spiced Mount Gay Eclipse  Cognacs & Digestifs Martell VS		£3.95 £5.95 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 25ml £4.95 £5.50 £7.00 £5.95 £6.50 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £3.00
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label Imported Jameson Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve Aged Malts Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Glenmorangie 10 Year Old Oban Talisker Macallan  Rum Bacardi Havana Club Esp. Morgan's Spiced Mount Gay Eclipse  Cognacs & Digestifs Martell VS Martell VSOP Martell XO		£3.95 £5.95 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 £5.50 £7.00 £5.95 £6.50 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £3.00 £4.25 £4.50 £5.00
Blended Bells Johnny Walker Black Label Imported Jameson Jack Daniels Woodford Reserve Aged Malts Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Glenmorangie 10 Year Old Oban Talisker Macallan  Rum Bacardi Havana Club Esp. Morgan's Spiced Mount Gay Eclipse  Cognacs & Digestifs Martell VS Martell VSOP		£3.95 £5.95 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 25ml £4.95 £5.50 £7.00 £5.95 £6.50 25ml £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.00

Vermouth & Apéritifs Campari Martini Rosso Martini Blanco Martini Dry			50ml £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50
Sherry & Port Tio Pepe Harveys Club Cockburn's Fine Ruby			50ml £4.50 £4.50 £4.50
Tequila Olmeca Blanco Olmeca Reposado			25ml £4.50 £4.50
Liqueurs  Drambuie Grand Marnier Sambuca Southern Comfort Malibu Archers Schnapps Kahlúa Amaretto Jägermeister Cointreau Tia Maria Baileys 50ml			25ml £4.50 £4.50 £4.30 £4.30 £4.30 £4.30 £4.30 £4.30 £4.30 £4.30 £4.30
Non Alcoholic & Soft Drinks  Fruit Juice - Orange / Apple / Cranberry 330ml Red Bull 275ml Mineral Water (Still / Sparkling) 330ml Mineral Water (Still / Sparkling) 750ml Cola / Diet Cola 250ml Britvic J2O Apple & Raspberry 330ml Britvic J2O Orange & Passion Fruit 330ml Lemonade 250ml Ginger Beer 250ml Tonic 125ml Slimline Tonic 125ml Ginger Ale 125ml			£2.95 £4.50 £2.95 £3.95 £2.50 £3.95 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50
Hot Drinks  Caffè Latte Cappuccino Caffè Americano Caffè Mocha Caramel Macchiato	Tall £3.30 £3.30 £3.00 £3.50 £3.50 Solo	Grande £3.55 £3.55 £3.25 £3.75 £3.75	Venti <sup>™</sup> £3.80 £3.80 £3.50 £3.95 £3.95 Doppio
Espresso	£2.50		£3.25
Hot Chocolate	£3.00	£3.25	£3.50
Make it your drink: Add Syrup			£0.50
Tea English Breakfast Earl Gray Green Tea Peppermint Tea Other Herbal Teas	Small £2.50		Large £4.50



9 bar97